
Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2931510003302 Spiridonova	Tatiana RUS
2 2971510003528 Nikolaeva	Ekaterina RUS

Samara	Open	2017
Samara,	Russia,	5-6	August	2017

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women



Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
2 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
3 2041510003304 Elizarova	Yulia RUS
4 2041510003685 Kozarezova	Uliana RUS
5 2901510001970 Komissarova	Yulia RUS
6 2021510003683 Yermakova	Anastasia RUS
7 2901510003687 Kadysheva	Emilia RUS
8 XXX Salmina	Yelizaveta RUS
9 XXX Shidlovskaya	Maria RUS
10 XXX Afanaseva	Margarita RUS
11 2901510003684 Bulkovska	Anastasia RUS
12 XXX Anisimova	Valeria RUS
13 XXX Krakosevich	Anna	Maria RUS
14 XXX Zinovieva	Sofia RUS
15 XXX Nechaeva	Sofia RUS
16 2061510004736 Artemieva	Ksenia RUS
17 2051510004733 Zhulimova	Aleksandra RUS

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1931510000026 Gordin	Roman RUS
2 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
3 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artyom RUS
2 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
3 1061510003690 Tsvetkov	Timur RUS
4 XXX Yashin	Ivan RUS
5 XXX Gatin	Artyom RUS

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1931510000026 Gordin	Roman RUS
2 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
3 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
4 2931510003302 Spiridonova	Tatiana RUS
5 2971510003528 Nikolaeva	Ekaterina RUS

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men



Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
2 2041510003304 Elizarova	Yulia RUS
3 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
4 2901510001970 Komissarova	Yulia RUS
5 2041510003685 Kozarezova	Uliana RUS
6 2021510003683 Yermakova	Anastasia RUS
7 2051510004733 Zhulimova	Aleksandra RUS
7 XXX Kovshova	Sogia RUS
7 2061510004736 Artemieva	Ksenia RUS

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artyom RUS
2 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
3 1061510003690 Tsvetkov	Timur RUS
4 XXX Yashin	Ivan RUS

Rank Skater	ID Name Country QBT FBT
1 2931510003302 Spiridonova	Tatiana RUS 5,66 7,134
2 2971510003528 Nikolaeva	Ekaterina RUS 6,812 7,66

Rank Skater	ID Name Country QBT FBT
1 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS 5,488 6,232
2 2041510003304 Elizarova	Yulia RUS 6,232 6,522
3 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS 6,238 6,799
4 2021510003683 Yermakova	Anastasia RUS 6,429 7,23
5 2041510003685 Kozarezova	Uliana RUS 7,433
6 XXX Anisimova	Valeria RUS 7,464
7 XXX Zinovieva	Sofia RUS 7,975
8 2901510003684 Bulkovska	Anastasia RUS 8,022
9 2901510003687 Kadysheva	Emilia RUS 8,03
10 XXX Arkhipova	Sofia RUS 8,651
11 XXX Salmina	Yelizaveta RUS 8,922
12 XXX Afanaseva	Margarita RUS 9,163
13 XXX Shidlovskaya	Maria RUS 9,808
14 XXX Nechaeva	Sofia RUS 10,288
15 XXX Kovshova	Sogia RUS 11,353
16 2051510004733 Zhulimova	Aleksandra RUS NT

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



Rank Skater	ID Name Country QBT FBT
1 1891510001974 Bulavin	Andrey RUS 5,237 6,195
2 XXX Klyat	Andrey RUS 5,788 6,423
3 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS 6,023 5,917
4 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS 5,303 6,277
5 1971510003533 Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS 6,13
6 1901510000091 Oskin	Ilya RUS 6,228
7 1901510003695 Kandaurov	Konstantin RUS 6,562
8 1901890003700 Akberov	Roman UKR 7,709
9 XXX Nazarov	Ramiz RUS NT
9 1871510000064 Ershov	Sergey RUS NT

Rank Skater	ID Name Country QBT FBT
1 1051510000094 Afonasev	Alexander RUS 5,824 6,845
2 1061510003690 Tsvetkov	Timur RUS 7,036 7,076
3 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artyom RUS 6,072 7,263
4 1051510004990 Mironov	Alexander RUS 8,404 8,308
5 XXX Yashin	Ivan RUS 9,417
6 1101510004707 Inusilov	Artyom RUS 9,427
7 XXX Gatin	Artyom RUS 10,217

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
2 2041510003304 Elizarova	Yulia RUS
3 2041510003685 Kozarezova	Uliana RUS

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1911510002183 Volkov	Leonid RUS
2 1971510003533 Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS
3 1871510000064 Ershov	Sergey RUS
4 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
5 1901510003698 Merkuriev	Samir RUS
6 1031510001969 Bryantsev	Artyom RUS
7 1901890003700 Akberov	Roman UKR
8 XXX Yashin	Ivan RUS

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men



Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry Height
1 2901510001988 Strelenko	Viktoria RUS 100
2 2971510003528 Nikolaeva	Ekaterina RUS 90
3 XXX Krakosevich	Anna	Maria RUS 78
4 2051510004733 Zhulimova	Aleksandra RUS 70

Rank Skater	ID Name Country Height
1 1971510003533 Gatsenko	Vladislav RUS 132
2 1901890003700 Akberov	Roman UKR 125
3 1871510000064 Ershov	Sergey RUS 110
4 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS 110
5 1901510000091 Oskin	Ilya RUS 100

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	-	Free	Jump	-	Men


